Patient report
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SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 6
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 08/27/2022
TIME: 11:36 AM

Software version: 4.30-2

11196131

08/27/2022 11:34 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: 11196131

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 1968
0.20 5663
0.28 7183
0.67 4457
0.87 12602
1.36 38625
1.43 689742
2412286

%
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Area
3426
21642
41296
37353
130639
144760
2033169
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